
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY                                                                                                                                                                                                                       MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 KENTUCKY DERBY                4 
 
 

   
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
 

1:30 
3:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Hello May Calendar 
Reveal 
Entertainer???? 
Sequence Game 
Rosary 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
10:30 

 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Balloon Fitness 
Weekly Worship Service 
Jazzy Coffee with the 
Clinic 
Canasta Club 
Craft: Derby Hats 
Guess Who? 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Seated Soccer 
Fill Treat Bags for 
Nurses 
Lunch Bunch: Pedro’s 
Derby at the Oaks 
Blake Buck Horse Race 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 

 
2:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Self-Prayer & Reflection 
Drumming Fitness 
Scattergories 
Mint Juleps  
Horse Blake Buck 
Betting 
Kentucky Derby 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

CINCO DE MAYO               5 NURSES DAY                       6 7 8 9 10 11 
9:00 
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Self Prayer 
Balloon Fitness 
Taboo Game 
Pokeno 
Pinata Party 
Movie Matinee: Coco 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Gospel Music 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Sequence Game 
Rummikub Club 
Putting Challenge 
Nurses Party 
Balloon Fitness 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
3:30  
6:45 

Gospel Music 
Resistance Bands 
St. Rita’s Mass 
Crossword Challenge 
Pokeno 
Blake Buck Store 
Donkey Race Game 
Trivia 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Gospel Music 
Exercise w/ Austin 
UNO Card Game7 
Spanish Plinko 
Craft Class: Glass 
Painting 
Rosary 
Wine Down w/ Jeannie 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

 
4:00 
6:45 

Gospel Music 
Drumming Fitness 
Weekly Worship Service 
Canasta Club 
Pokeno 
The Blake General Store 
Lifelong Learning:  Latin 
Music 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

Gospel Music 
Seated Soccer 
Putting Challenge 
Reminiscing Mothers 
Mother’s Day Social 
 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 

 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Praise & Worship 
Walking Club 
Scattergories 
Documentary: Bright 
Lights 
“Bored” Games 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

MOTHER’S DAY               12 13 14 15 16 PIZZA PARTY DAY           17 18 

9:00 
9:30 

10:30      
11:30 

1:00 
1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:45 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Taboo Game 
Mother’s Day Brunch 
Rivertown Sister Act 
Trivia  
Movie Matinee: 
Postcards from the Edge 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Mexican Train 
Dominoes 
Rummikub Club 
Ice Cream Sundaes 
Seated Soccer 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Pool Noodle Fitness 
St. Rita’s Mass 
Pokeno 
Blake Buck Store 
Entertainer: Brett 
Bostwick 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:30  

10:30 
1:30 

  2:30 
3:30 
4:00 

 
6:45 

 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Word Maker Challenge 
Blake Bakers: Guacamole 
Loteria Bingo 
Rosary 
Wine Down with Memory 
Lane Band 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
10:30 

1:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Daily Devotional 
Ribbon Dancing 
Weekly Worship Service 
Crossword Challenge 
Canasta Club 
Pinata Shooting Gallery 
Craft: Mini Pinatas 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Drumming Fitness 
Lunch Bunch: Oak 
Oven 
Pizza Scavenger Hunt 
Trivia Pizza 
Baseball Toss Game 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Praise & Worship 
Walking Club 
Scattergories 
Movie Matinee: 
LaBamba 
“Bored” Games 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

WORLD BAKING DAY     19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
9:00 
9:30 

10:30      
1:00 
1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
6:45 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Taboo 
Grab a Cookie 
Trivial Pursuit 
Gin Rummy Club 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
   1:00 

2:00 
 

3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Gospel Music 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Word Maker Challenge 
Rummikub Club 
Entertainer: Joe 
Barbara 
Balloon Fitness 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 

 
3:00  
6:45 

Gospel Music 
Pool Noodle Fitness 
St. Rita’s Mass 
Crossword Challenge 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Blake Buck General 
Store 
Happy Ukulele Group 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Gospel Music 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Kings in the Corner 
Root Beer Floats  
Crime Solvers Club 
Rosary 
Wine Down Wednesday  
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

Gospel Music 
Drumming Fitness 
Weekly Worship Service 
Canasta Club 
Pokeno 
Blake Buck Store 
Maraca Musical Chair 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Gospel Music 
Seated Soccer Game 
Lunch Bunch: 
Taqueria Corona 
Mexican Hat Game 
Lifelong Learning 
Loteria Bingo 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 

 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Praise & Worship 
Walking Club 
Scattergories 
Rummy Club 
Debbie Dillehay Dance 
Troupe 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

               26 MEMORIAL DAY              27 28 29 30 31   

9:00 
9:30 

10:30     
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
4:00 
6:45 

6
:
0
0 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Taboo Game 
Trivia Game 
Family Nacho Bar 
Gin Rummy Club 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
 

1:30 
 

3:00 
 

4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Walgreens Shopping 
Lifelong Learning: 
Memorial Day  
Pokeno Scavenger 
Hunt 
Watermelon in the 
Courtyard 
Rosary 
Movie Night  

 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
3:00 

 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Resistance Bands 
St. Rita’s Mass 
Blake Bakers: Walking 
Tacos 
Pokeno 
Entertainer: Brett 
Bostwick 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:30 
4:00 

 
6:45 
 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Word Maker Challenge 
Craft Class: Suncatchers 
Resident Olympic 
Fitness Games 
Rosary 
Wine Down with 
Memory Lane Band 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 

 
4:00 
6:45 

 

 

Daily Devotional 
Balloon Fitness 
Weekly Worship Service 
Canasta Club 
Logo Game 
Birthday Bash & New 
Resident Social 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

6:45 

Gospel Music 
Drumming Fitness 
Lunch Bunch: Charles 
Seafood 
Movie Trivia 
Loteria Bingo 
Resident Council 
Rosary 

Movie Night 

THE BLAKE AT COLONIAL CLUB | AL | LATIN RHYTHMS  

FAMILY EVENTS 
4th- Kentucky Derby Watch Party 
5th- Pinata Party 
10th- Mother’s Day Tea 
12th- Mother’s Day Brunch 
27th- Memorial Day Watermelon Social 
30th – Resident Birthday Bash and New 
Resident Social 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
1st - Entertainer 
8th – Wine Down with Jeannie 
14th – Entertainer: Brett Bostwick 
15th – Wine Down with Memory Lane 
Band 
20th -  Entertainer: Joe Barbara 
22nd - Entertainer 
28th – Entertainer: Brett Bostwick 
29th – Wine Down with the Memory Lane 
Band 
  

OUTINGS   
6th, 13th, 20st – Winn-Dixie Shopping 
3rd- Lunch Bunch: Pedro’s 
12th – Rivertown Theater 
17th – Lunch Bunch: Oak Oven 
24th - Lunch Bunch: Taqueria Corona 
27th – Walgreens Shopping 
31st – Lunch Bunch: Charles Seafood 
 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

MAY 2024  


